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Western Cape Spatial Information Forum

Date: 12 June 2014
Time: 9:00-13:00
Venue: Southern Sun Cape Sun, Strand Street, Cape Town
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1. | Abraham Theron Cape Agulhas Municipality | AbrahamT@capeagulhas.gov.za J&f‘rUﬂoo @
—
2. | Alwyn Smit W — Alwyn.Smit@capetown.gov.za
C > ‘ / e
3. | Amalia Pugnalin AmaliaPugnalin@capetown.gov.za "
4. | Andiswa Koya DRDLR? NG L akoya@ruraldevelopment.gov.za b - 6SBL3I8C b ‘
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I MR S WCG: DEADP Andre.vanderMerwe@westerncape.gov.za
Merwe
6. | Annestatia Davies CoCT annestatia.davies@capetown.gov.za
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8. | Basil Swarts DRDLR bjswartz@ruraldevelopment.gov.za oA Go g ' 2 } ;
9. | Bradley Wiliams Stellenbosch Municipality Bradley.Wiliams@stellenbosch.gov.za
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10.| Bulelwa Semoli DRDLR:NGI BMSemoli@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
11.| Burton Siljeur Transnet Burton.Siljleur@transnet.net
12.| Chris Beren ChrisBeren@mapland.co.za
13.| Cuan Bowman Stats SA cuanb@statssa.gov.za
14.| Debbie Sutherland DRDLR: NGI DSUTHERLAND@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
1 | B
15.| Donovan Swartland Thee,w,o e'rsk ot DonovanSw@twk.org.za 27 4
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West C t District
16.| Doretha Kotze b dkotze@wcdm.co.za
Municipality
17.| Edward Kinsey DRDLR: NGI ekinsey@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
18.| Emmanuel Jeje DRDLR: SPI EAJeje@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
19.| FC Basson WCG: DoA fcbasson@elsenburg.com 0 26254 W;
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20.| Fhatani Ramwashe SANBI F.Ramwashe@sanbi.org.za enfaail N
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24.| Henriette Strauss DotP: SMI Henriette.Strauss@westerncape.gov.za 1) h
A
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25.| Herman le Roux CSIR whleroux@csir.co.za
26.| Jaco Kemp us jkemp@sun.ac.za
C Winelands District
27.| Jaco Rademan Op.e. |n.e ands Lsne jaco@capewinelands.gov.za
Municipality
e
28.| Jacques Du Preez WCG: DotP Jacques.duPreez@westerncape.gov.za BEEES(§72 ////7/
r /
29.| James Ayuk P JamesAyuk@uwc.ac.za d
U 0295 S 123y ==
30.| Janine Penfold Drakenstein Municipality Janine.Penfold@drakenstein.gov.za i g
31.| Jeffrey Williams WCG: DotP JeffreyJ Wiliams@capetown.gov.za
32.| Julius Benn WCG: DSD Julius.Benn@westerncape.gov.za
’.’4—1_" ",- -
33.| Khanyisa Tyali-Feni CoCT khanyisa.tyali-feni@capetown.gov.za O}SWSD/%’K&%J
Department Environmental ‘ g
34.| Lauren Williams -~ | Affairs: CD: Integrated LWilliams@environment.gov.za .
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Gos3 Coastal Management 02\ 819249
35.| Lochore Stofile CoCT lochore stofile@capetown.gov.za 2 Bl o
36.| Lucille Petersen CoCT lucille.petersen@capetown.gov.za o _ B
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37.| Ludwig Kohrs Transnet Ludwig.Korhs@transnet.net
38.| Mafika Nkosi P%?"i 052 DRDLR:SPI MANkosi@ruraldevelopment.gov.za
; Theewaterskloof e

39.| Marianne Gertze Municipelify marianneGe@twk.org.za 02% 21 330

Mark ,2
40. arkvon der CoCT Mark.vanderMerwe@capetown.gov.za C {

Merwe %7?5/4‘
41.] Masibulele Makala S CeRMEHRGgRnIen: mmakala@bocma.co.za

Agency
42.| Melven Noﬁfﬁer WCG: DoH Melven.Naicker@westerncape.gov.za |
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43.| Mike Wallace “\’L WCG: DoA mikew@elsenburg.com ,
A" 07$4BT4L%

Mutsinda : 021 -
44, SANBI M.Ramavhunga@sanbi.org.za 379335

Ramavhunga

WCG: DLG - Disaster

45.| Nabeel Rylands management Nabeel.Rylands@westerncape.gov.za 0183272 320(
46.| Nicolas Cilliers WCG: DTPW Nicolas.Cilliers@westerncape.gov.za O2(4£32 T3t

47.

Olivier Herman

Swartland Municipality

olivierh@swartland.org.za
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48.

Raoul Duesimi

DRDLR:NGI

rduesimi@ruraldevelopment.gov.za

49.

Roger Daniels

DotP: SMI

Roger.Daniels@westerncape.gov.za
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50.| Sediga Khatieb SANBI s.khatieb@sanbi.org.za =1 FoN , v/x
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51 | Siya Mpehle Cape Nature siya.capenature@gmail.com " o6 51‘}‘:"(“1’@“‘7{""‘3 &
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Stefan Steenekamp CoCl stefan.steenekamp@capetown.gov.za O‘Z( _
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54 Wilene Smit Saldanha Bay Municipality | wilene.smit@sbm.gov.a
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e Rural Development and
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